
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize

A4

Date: 17.03.2019 Sheet    of
File: GitHub_frame_schematic.SchDoc Drawn By:

D2
WATCH

D3
FORKS

D1
STARS

VIN
30

GND
29

D13
28

D12
27

D14
26

D27
25

D26
24

D25
23

D33
22

D32
21

D35
20

D34
19

VN
18

VP
17

EN
16

3V3
1

GND
2

D15
3

D2
4

D4
5

RX2
6

TX2
7

D5
8

D18
9

D19
10

D21
11

RX0
12

TX0
13

D22
14

D23
15

*

ESP32 DEVKIT V1.0

GND

2
3

1
Power switch

IoT GitHub Frame

Paweł Skórka

D4
STATUS LED ( WIFI )

CLK-1
DIO-1
CLK-2
DIO-2

GND GND GND

VCC

GND

VCC

VCC

1

2 3

4
SW2

VCC
GND

1

2 3

4
SW1

VCC
GND

R2
220Ω 2W

R3
220Ω 2W

R1
220Ω 2W

R6
2,2kΩ

R8
2,2kΩ

R7
2,2kΩ

R5
220Ω 2W

R4
220Ω 2W

CLK-1
1

DIO-1
2

VCC
3

GND
4

TM1637 Small Display

D4

RX2

GND

VCC

CLK-2
1

DIO-2
2

VCC
3

GND
4

TM1637 Large Display

TX2

D5

D15

SW1 - 3

SW2 - 3

D14

SHOW IP BUTTON

RESET TODAY'S STARS BUTTON

TM1637 - SMALL

TM1637 - LARGE


